
February 2018 April 2018 June 2018

Text Notification Sent for Outdated Cover Letters Monday, January 29, 2018 Monday, March 26, 2018 Monday, May 28, 2018

Email Sent With Deadlines for Next Mailing Monday, January 29, 2018 Monday, March 26, 2018 Monday, May 28, 2018

Deadline for Changes to Subscriptions Friday, February 02, 2018 Friday, March 30, 2018 Friday, June 01, 2018

Deadline for Changes to Cover Letters & Mailing Lists Monday, February 05, 2018 Monday, April 02, 2018 Monday, June 04, 2018

Credit Cards Charged Wednesday, February 07, 2018 Wednesday, April 04, 2018 Wednesday, June 06, 2018

Email Sent with PDF Proofs Attached Sunday, February 11, 2018 Sunday, April 08, 2018 Sunday, June 10, 2018

Deadline for Submission of Revisions (4 PM) Wednesday, February 14, 2018 Wednesday, April 11, 2018 Wednesday, June 13, 2018

Printing starts Monday, February 19, 2018 Monday, April 16, 2018 Monday, June 18, 2018

First Day Reports are Dropped at Post Office Wednesday, February 21, 2018 Wednesday, April 18, 2018 Wednesday, June 20, 2018

Last Day Reports are Dropped at Post Office Tuesday, February 27, 2018 Tuesday, April 24, 2018 Tuesday, June 26, 2018

August 2018 October 2018 December 2018

Text Notification Sent for Outdated Cover Letters Monday, July 23, 2018 Monday, September 24, 2018 Monday, November 19, 2018

Email Sent With Deadlines for Next Mailing Monday, July 23, 2018 Monday, September 24, 2018 Monday, November 19, 2018

Deadline for Changes to Subscriptions Friday, July 27, 2018 Friday, September 28, 2018 Friday, November 23, 2018

Deadline for Changes to Cover Letters & Mailing Lists Monday, July 30, 2018 Monday, October 01, 2018 Monday, November 26, 2018

Credit Cards Charged Wednesday, August 01, 2018 Wednesday, October 03, 2018 Wednesday, November 28, 2018

Email Sent with PDF Proofs Attached Sunday, August 05, 2018 Sunday, October 07, 2018 Sunday, December 02, 2018

Deadline for Submission of Revisions (4 PM) Wednesday, August 08, 2018 Wednesday, October 10, 2018 Wednesday, December 05, 2018

Printing starts Monday, August 13, 2018 Monday, October 15, 2018 Monday, December 10, 2018

First Day Reports are Dropped at Post Office Wednesday, August 15, 2018 Wednesday, October 17, 2018 Wednesday, December 12, 2018

Last Day Reports are Dropped at Post Office Tuesday, August 21, 2018 Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Tuesday, December 18, 2018
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